
July 1, 2024 

Valley of Allentown 
ANNOUNCEMENTS: 

PA Council of Deliberation – Friday & Saturday, July 12 & 13, 2024 - Valley of Harrisburg 

Annual Picnic – Saturday, August 10, 2024 – Emmaus Community Park 

Knights of St. Andrew @ IronPigs – Friday, August 23, 2024, 7:00PM – IronPigs Stadium 

Stated Meeting – Tuesday, September 10, 2024, 7:30PM – Moulson Room 

Ambassador Training – Saturday, September 14, 2024, 8:00AM – Valley of Reading 

Stated Meeting – Tuesday, October 8, 2024, 7:30PM – Moulson Room 

Feast of Tishri – Wednesday, October 9, 2024, 6:30PM – Moulson Room 

Emmaus Halloween Parade – Saturday, October 19, 2024 

2024 Fall Reunion – Saturday, November 9, 2024 – Auditorium 

Masonic Villages Basket Delivery – Saturday, December 7, 2024 

Saturday w/Santa – Saturday, December 14, 2024, 9:00AM – Moulson Room 

Feast of the Epiphany – Sunday, January 5, 2025, 11:00AM – Lehigh Country Club 

Stated Meeting – Tuesday, March 11, 2025, 7:30PM – Moulson Room 

Stated Meeting – Tuesday, April 8, 2025, 7:30PM – Moulson Room 

Feast of the Paschal Lamb – Sunday, April 13, 2025, 3:00PM – Auditorium 

Good Friday Breakfast – Friday, April 18, 2025, 9:00AM – Moulson Room 

Easter Egg Hunt/Food Drive – Saturday, April 19, 2025, 9:00AM – Cathedral lawn 

2025 Spring Reunion – Saturday, May 3, 2025 – Auditorium 

PA Council of Deliberation – Friday & Saturday, July 11 & 12, 2025 – New Castle, PA 

2025 Fall Reunion – Saturday, November 1, 2025 – Auditorium 

2026 Spring Reunion – Saturday, May 9, 2026 – Auditorium 

       Saturday morning, May 9, 2026 – Auditorium 

100th Anniversary Gala – Saturday evening, May 9, 2026 – Delta Hotel, Fogelsville PA 

 


